PRECISION
MOTION
CONTROL
G
re
at
 c
ar

Part Number Ratio
Length L
(mm)
Contiunous output torque
@ 500 ½ steps per sec.
Ncm
Maximum Peak
Torque
Ncm
Mass
kg
Efficiency
%
PG42-M01-4/17HS020(E) 4 87.5 29 150 0.55 95
PG42-M01-6/17HS020(E) 6.25 87.5 42.75 150 0.55 95
PG42-M02-16/17HS020(E) 16 100 108 350 0.65 90
PG42-M02-25/17HS020(E) 25 100 169 350 0.65 90
PG42-M03-64/17HS020(E) 64 112 408 900 0.75 85
PG42-M03-100/17HS020(E) 100 112 637 900 0.75 85
PG42-M04-400/17HS020(E) 400 125 2400 900 0.85 80
PG42-M04-625/17HS020(E) 625 125 3750 900 0.85 80
PG42-XX/17HS240(E) Planetary Geared Stepper Motor
17HS240(E) motor specifications
PG42-XX/17HS240(E) series Planetary Geared Stepper Motor specification and part numbers
Resistance per phase Ohm 0.72
Current per phase A 2.3
Inductance per phase mH 0.83
Number of leads 4
Part Number Ratio
Length L
(mm)
Contiunous output torque
@ 500 ½ steps per sec.
Ncm
Maximum Peak
Torque
Ncm
Mass
kg
Efficiency
%
PG42-M01-4/17HS240(E) 4 99.5 59 150 0.65 95
PG42-M01-6/17HS240(E) 6.25 99.5 92.15 150 0.65 95
PG42-M02-16/17HS240(E) 16 112 223 350 0.75 90
PG42-M02-25/17HS240(E) 25 112 350 350 0.75 90
PG42-M03-64/17HS240(E) 64 124 843 900 0.85 85
PG42-M03-100/17HS240(E) 100 124 1318 900 0.85 85
PG42-M04-400/17HS240(E) 400 137 4960 900 0.95 80
PG42-M04-625/17HS240(E) 625 137 7750 900 0.95 80
P
G
4
2

Part Number Ratio
Length L
(mm)
Contiunous output torque
@ 500 ½ steps per sec.
Ncm
Maximum Peak
Torque
Ncm
Mass
kg
Efficiency
%
PG42-M01-4/17HT278(E) 4 116.3 228 150 0.92 95
PG42-M01-6/17HT278(E) 6.25 116.3 171 150 0.92 95
PG42-M02-16/17HT278(E) 16 128.8 864 350 1.05 90
PG42-M02-25/17HT278(E) 25 128.8 1350 350 1.05 90
PG42-M03-64/17HT278(E) 64 140.8 3264 900 1.15 85
PG42-M03-100/17HT278(E) 100 140.8 5100 900 1.15 85
PG42-M04-400/17HT278 (E) 400 153.8 19200 900 1.25 80
PG42-M04-625/17HT278(E) 625 153.8 30000 900 1.25 80
P
G
4
2